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Category: 10 - Poly Flo

Item

Code

03-09-51 10
03-09-53 10
03-09-55 10
03-07-11 10
03-07-13 10
03-07-15 10
03-07-31 10
03-07-33 10
03-07-35 10
03-07-51 10
03-07-52 10
03-07-53 10
03-07-55 10
03-07-71 10
03-07-73 10
03-08-71 10
03-09-11 10
03-09-12 10

10of3

Cat Sub Category

Cap-Tube
Cap-Tube
Cap-Tube
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression

Inventory Valuation

Description

1/4" Poly Tube, Plastic
3/8" Poly Tube, Plastic

1/2" Poly Tube, Plastic

*3/8" Poly Tube, Tee, Brass

1/2" Poly Tube, Tee, Brass
1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 3/8" MPT Center,

Branch Tee, Brass

*1/4" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center,
Branch Tee, Brass

3/8" Poly Tube Ends to 1/8" MPT Center,
Branch Tee, Brass

3/8" Poly Tube Ends to 1/4" MPT Center,
Branch Tee, Brass

1/2" Poly Tube to 1/2" MPT, 90 Elbow,
Brass

Unassigned

1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, 90 Elbow,
Brass

1/4" Poly Tube to 1/2" MPT, 90 Elbow,
Brass

3/8" Poly Tube to 1/2" Socket End,
Solder, Brass

*1/2" Poly Tube to 5/8" Socket End,
Solder, Brass

Unassigned

1/4" Poly Tube, Needle Valve, Inline,
Brass

3/8" Poly Tube, Needle Valve, Inline,
Brass

Unit Hagz
ea 121
ea 61
ea 45

Each ¢}
EA 9
EA 19
EA (0]
EA 5
EA 4
EA 4
EA (0]
EA 6
EA 7
EA (0]
EA (0]
EA (0]
ea 7
ea 6

Cost Sub-Total

0.78 94.38
0.92 56.12
1.55 69.75
0.00 0.00
17.06 153.54
14.70 279.30
0.00 0.00
6.82 34.10
8.24 32.96
11.20 44.80
0.00 0.00
7.56 45.36
9.79 68.53
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
11.54 80.78
25.49 152.94
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03-09-13

03-09-14

03-09-15

03-09-16

03-09-17

03-09-18

03-07-03

03-07-05

03-07-07

03-07-09

03-07-21

Item
Code

03-07-23

03-07-25

03-07-27

03-07-29

03-07-41

03-07-43

03-07-45

03-07-47

03-07-49

03-07-61

03-07-63

03-07-65

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Cat

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression
Sub Category
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
Fitting-
Compression
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1/4" Poly Tube to 1/8" MPT, Needle Valve,
Inline, Brass

1/4" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, Needle Valve,
Inline, Brass

3/8" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, Needle Valve,
Inline, Brass

1/4" Poly Tube to 1/8" MPT, Needle Valve,
90 Elbow, Brass

1/4" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, Needle Valve,
90 Elbow, Brass

3/8" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, Needle Valve,
90 Elbow, Brass

1/4" Poly Tube, Union, Brass

*3/8" Poly Tube, Union, Brass

1/2" Poly Tube, Union, Brass

1/4" Poly Tube, Tee, Brass

1/4" Poly Tube Ends to 1/4" MPT Center,
Branch Tee, Brass

Description
*3/8" Poly Tube Ends to 3/8" MPT Center,
Branch Tee, Brass

1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center,
Branch Tee, Brass

1/4" Poly Tube Ends to 1/8" MPT Center,
Branch Tee, Brass

1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, Union
Coupling, Brass

*3/8" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center,
Branch Tee, Brass

*1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/4" MPT Center,
Branch Tee, Brass

1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 3/8" MPT Center,
Branch Tee, Brass

1/4" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, 90 Elbow,
Brass

3/8" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, 90 Elbow,
Brass

*3/8" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, 90 Elbow,
Brass

*3/8" Poly Tube to 1/2" MPT, 90 Elbow,
Brass

1/2" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, 90 Elbow,
Brass

ea

ea

ea

Each

Each

ea

Each

EACH

EACH

Each

EA

Unit

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Oon
Hand

10

7

9.36

19.96

18.89

8.04

20.12

20.51

3.46

0.00

8.53

7.04

9.31

Cost

0.00

13.20

6.42

4.70

0.00

0.00

9.71

4.52

6.48

0.00

0.00

10.33

46.80

19.96

37.78

48.24

60.36

102.55

24.22

0.00

51.18

35.20

46.55

Sub-Total

0.00

79.20

57.78

23.50

0.00

0.00

38.84

45.20

32.40

0.00

0.00

72.31
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03-07-67

03-07-69

03-08-61

03-08-63

03-08-81

03-08-83

03-08-85

03-09-71

03-09-73

03-09-75

03-09-31

03-09-33

03-09-35

22-14-01

22-11-01

22-12-01

22-13-01

03-07-17

Item
Code

03-07-37

03-07-75

03-08-72

03-07-12

08-03-77

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Cat

10

10

10

10

10

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Fitting-
Compression

Nut & Sleeve
Nut & Sleeve
Nut & Sleeve

Sleeve-
Compression

Sleeve-
Compression

Sleeve-
Compression

Tubing

Tubing-
Polyethylene

Tubing-
Polyethylene

Tubing-
Polyethylene

Unassigned

Sub Category

Unassigned
Unassigned
Unassigned
Unassigned

Unassigned

https://secure.phas.ubc.ca/forms/stores/admin/invval.php?list=range&or...

1/2" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, 90 Elbow,
Brass

1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" Socket End,
Solder, Brass

1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" Tube Stem,
Reducing Coupling, Brass

3/8" Poly Tube to 1/2" Tube Stem,
Reducing Coupling, Brass

1/4" Poly Tube, Bulkhead Union, Brass

3/8" Poly Tube, Bulkhead Union, Brass

1/2" Poly Tube, Bulkhead Union, Brass

1/4" Poly Tube, Brass Nut, Plastic Sleeve
3/8" Poly Tube, Brass Nut, Plastic Sleeve

1/2" Poly Tube, Brass Nut, Plastic Sleeve

1/4", Acetal Plastic

3/8", Acetal Plastic

1/2", Acetal Plastic

1/8" ID, Standard Wall Teflon Tubing

1/4" OD, High Density

3/8" OD, 250 PSI, High Density

1/2" OD, 250 PSI, High Density

Unassigned

Description

Unassigned
Unassigned
Unassigned
Unassigned

Unassigned

GRAND TOTAL: $ 3,536.20

sysadmin@phas.ubc.ca
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EA 6
EA 1
EA 3
EA 3
EA 2
EA 5
EA 4
ea 5
ea 57
ea 127
ea 10
ea 45
ea 126
40

Foot 100
ft 505
ft 391.7
EA (0]
. Oon
Unit Hand
EA (0]
EA (0]
EA (0]
EA (0]
each (0]

9.77

8.40

13.15

17.92

9.95

11.17

18.76

0.43

1.27

2.12

0.65

0.71

0.77

0.23

0.31

0.41

1.44

0.00

Cost

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

58.62

8.40

39.45

53.76

19.90

55.85

75.04

2.15

72.39

269.24

6.50

31.95

97.02

9.20

31.00

207.05

564.05

0.00

Sub-Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Poly Flo Total: $ 3,536.20

last updated: 2011-09-09
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