UBC PhysAstro: PHAS Intranet

Department of Physics & Astronomy

University of British Columbia

## **PHAS Intranet**

Home Services Documents Directory Forms WebCalendar Photo Archive Logout

Please be sure to Logout and close your browser to ensure the session has been successfully terminated.

## **Stores Inventory**

Stores Ki	iosk Accour		iting Report	Inventory Items		Cabinet Numbers		Reports	Maintenance	
Withdrawal		etailed hdrawal	Stagnant Items	Physical Inventory Form	Re-Order	Catalogue of Items	Turns	Inventory	Inventory Valuation	

## **Inventory Valuation**

Category: 10 - Poly Flo

I tem Code	Cat	Sub Category	Description	Unit	On Hand	Cost	Sub-Total
03-09-51	10	Cap-Tube	1/4" Poly Tube, Plastic	ea	121	0.78	94.38
03-09-53	10	Cap-Tube	3/8" Poly Tube, Plastic	ea	61	0.92	56.12
03-09-55	10	Cap-Tube	1/2" Poly Tube, Plastic	ea	45	1.55	69.75
03-07-11	10	Fitting- Compression	*3/8" Poly Tube, Tee, Brass	Each	0	0.00	0.00
03-07-13	10	Fitting- Compression	1/2" Poly Tube, Tee, Brass	EA	9	17.06	153.54
03-07-15	10	Fitting- Compression	1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 3/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass	EA	19	14.70	279.30
03-07-31	10	Fitting- Compression	*1/4" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass	EA	0	0.00	0.00
03-07-33	10	Fitting- Compression	3/8" Poly Tube Ends to 1/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass	EA	5	6.82	34.10
03-07-35	10	Fitting- Compression	3/8" Poly Tube Ends to 1/4" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass	EA	4	8.24	32.96
03-07-51	10	Fitting- Compression	1/2" Poly Tube to 1/2" MPT, 90 Elbow, Brass	EA	4	11.20	44.80
03-07-52	10	Fitting- Compression	Unassigned	EA	0	0.00	0.00
03-07-53	10	Fitting- Compression	1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, 90 Elbow, Brass	EA	6	7.56	45.36
03-07-55	10	Fitting- Compression	1/4" Poly Tube to 1/2" MPT, 90 Elbow, Brass	EA	7	9.79	68.53
03-07-71	10	Fitting- Compression	3/8" Poly Tube to 1/2" Socket End, Solder, Brass	EA	0	0.00	0.00
03-07-73	10	Fitting- Compression	*1/2" Poly Tube to 5/8" Socket End, Solder, Brass	EA	0	0.00	0.00
03-08-71	10	Fitting- Compression	Unassigned	EA	0	0.00	0.00
03-09-11	10	Fitting- Compression	1/4" Poly Tube, Needle Valve, Inline, Brass	ea	7	11.54	80.78
03-09-12	10	Fitting- Compression	3/8" Poly Tube, Needle Valve, Inline, Brass	ea	6	25.49	152.94

1 of 3

03-09-13	10	Fitting- Compression	1/4" Poly Tube to 1/8" MPT, Needle Valve, Inline, Brass	ea	5	9.36	46.80
03-09-14	10	Fitting- Compression	1/4" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, Needle Valve, Inline, Brass	ea	1	19.96	19.96
03-09-15	10	Fitting- Compression	3/8" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, Needle Valve, Inline, Brass	ea	2	18.89	37.78
03-09-16	10	Fitting- Compression	1/4" Poly Tube to 1/8" MPT, Needle Valve, 90 Elbow, Brass	Each	6	8.04	48.24
03-09-17	10	Fitting- Compression	1/4" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, Needle Valve, 90 Elbow, Brass	Each	3	20.12	60.36
03-09-18	10	Fitting- Compression	3/8" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, Needle Valve, 90 Elbow, Brass	ea	5	20.51	102.55
03-07-03	10	Fitting- Compression	1/4" Poly Tube, Union, Brass	Each	7	3.46	24.22
03-07-05	10	Fitting- Compression	*3/8" Poly Tube, Union, Brass	EACH	0	0.00	0.00
03-07-07	10	Fitting- Compression	1/2" Poly Tube, Union, Brass	EACH	6	8.53	51.18
03-07-09	10	Fitting- Compression	1/4" Poly Tube, Tee, Brass	Each	5	7.04	35.20
03-07-21	10	Fitting- Compression	1/4" Poly Tube Ends to 1/4" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass	EA	5	9.31	46.55
I tem Code	Cat	Sub Category	Description	Unit	On Hand	Cost	Sub-Total
03-07-23	10	Fitting- Compression	*3/8" Poly Tube Ends to 3/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass	EA	0	0.00	0.00
03-07-23 03-07-25	10 10	-		EA EA		0.00	0.00 79.20
		Compression Fitting-	Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center,				
03-07-25	10	Compression Fitting- Compression Fitting-	Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube Ends to 1/8" MPT Center,	EA	6	13.20	79.20
03-07-25 03-07-27	10 10	Compression Fitting- Compression Fitting- Compression Fitting-	Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube Ends to 1/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, Union	EA EA	6	13.20	79.20 57.78
03-07-25 03-07-27 03-07-29	10 10 10	Compression Fitting- Compression Fitting- Compression Fitting- Compression Fitting-	Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube Ends to 1/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, Union Coupling, Brass  *3/8" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center,	EA EA	6 9 5	13.20 6.42 4.70	79.20 57.78 23.50
03-07-25 03-07-27 03-07-29 03-07-41	10 10 10	Compression  Fitting- Compression  Fitting- Compression  Fitting- Compression  Fitting- Compression  Fitting- Fitting- Fitting-	Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube Ends to 1/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, Union Coupling, Brass  *3/8" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  *1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/4" MPT Center,	EA EA EA	6 9 5	13.20 6.42 4.70 0.00	79.20 57.78 23.50 0.00
03-07-25 03-07-27 03-07-29 03-07-41	10 10 10 10	Compression  Fitting- Compression  Fitting- Compression  Fitting- Compression  Fitting- Compression  Fitting- Compression  Fitting- Fitting- Compression  Fitting- Fitting- Fitting-	Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube Ends to 1/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, Union Coupling, Brass  *3/8" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  *1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/4" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 3/8" MPT Center,	EA EA EA	6 9 5 0	13.20 6.42 4.70 0.00 0.00	79.20 57.78 23.50 0.00
03-07-25 03-07-27 03-07-29 03-07-41 03-07-43	10 10 10 10 10	Compression Fitting- Fitting- Compression	Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube Ends to 1/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, Union Coupling, Brass  *3/8" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  *1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/4" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 3/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 3/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass	EA EA EA EA	6 9 5 0	13.20 6.42 4.70 0.00 0.00 9.71	79.20 57.78 23.50 0.00 0.00 38.84
03-07-25 03-07-27 03-07-29 03-07-41 03-07-43 03-07-45	10 10 10 10 10 10	Compression Fitting- Fitting- Compression Fitting- Compression Fitting-	Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube Ends to 1/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, Union Coupling, Brass  *3/8" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  *1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/4" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 3/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, 90 Elbow, Brass  3/8" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, 90 Elbow,	EA EA EA EA EA	6 9 5 0 0 4	13.20 6.42 4.70 0.00 9.71 4.52	79.20 57.78 23.50 0.00 0.00 38.84 45.20
03-07-25 03-07-27 03-07-29 03-07-41 03-07-43 03-07-45 03-07-47	10 10 10 10 10 10	Compression  Fitting- Fitting- Compression  Fitting- Fitting- Compression  Fitting- Fitting- Compression	Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube Ends to 1/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, Union Coupling, Brass  *3/8" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  *1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/4" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 3/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 3/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, 90 Elbow, Brass  3/8" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, 90 Elbow, Brass  *3/8" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, 90 Elbow,	EA EA EA EA EA	6 9 5 0 4 10 5	13.20 6.42 4.70 0.00 9.71 4.52 6.48	79.20 57.78 23.50 0.00 0.00 38.84 45.20 32.40
03-07-25 03-07-27 03-07-29 03-07-41 03-07-43 03-07-45 03-07-47 03-07-61	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Compression Fitting- Compression	Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube Ends to 1/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, Union Coupling, Brass  *3/8" Poly Tube Ends to 1/2" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  *1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 1/4" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 3/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/2" Poly Tube Ends to 3/8" MPT Center, Branch Tee, Brass  1/4" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, 90 Elbow, Brass  *3/8" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, 90 Elbow, Brass  *3/8" Poly Tube to 1/4" MPT, 90 Elbow, Brass	EA EA EA EA EA EA	6 9 5 0 4 10 5 0	13.20 6.42 4.70 0.00 9.71 4.52 6.48 0.00	79.20 57.78 23.50 0.00 0.00 38.84 45.20 32.40 0.00

2 of 3

03-07-67	10	Fitting- Compression	1/2" Poly Tube to 3/8" MPT, 90 Elbow, Brass	EA	6	9.77	58.62
03-07-69	10	Fitting- Compression	1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" Socket End, Solder, Brass	EA	1	8.40	8.40
03-08-61	10	Fitting- Compression	1/4" Poly Tube to 3/8" Tube Stem, Reducing Coupling, Brass	EA	3	13.15	39.45
03-08-63	10	Fitting- Compression	3/8" Poly Tube to 1/2" Tube Stem, Reducing Coupling, Brass	EA	3	17.92	53.76
03-08-81	10	Fitting- Compression	1/4" Poly Tube, Bulkhead Union, Brass	EA	2	9.95	19.90
03-08-83	10	Fitting- Compression	3/8" Poly Tube, Bulkhead Union, Brass	EA	5	11.17	55.85
03-08-85	10	Fitting- Compression	1/2" Poly Tube, Bulkhead Union, Brass	EA	4	18.76	75.04
03-09-71	10	Nut & Sleeve	1/4" Poly Tube, Brass Nut, Plastic Sleeve	ea	5	0.43	2.15
03-09-73	10	Nut & Sleeve	3/8" Poly Tube, Brass Nut, Plastic Sleeve	ea	57	1.27	72.39
03-09-75	10	Nut & Sleeve	1/2" Poly Tube, Brass Nut, Plastic Sleeve	ea	127	2.12	269.24
03-09-31	10	Sleeve- Compression	1/4", Acetal Plastic	ea	10	0.65	6.50
03-09-33	10	Sleeve- Compression	3/8", Acetal Plastic	ea	45	0.71	31.95
03-09-35	10	Sleeve- Compression	1/2", Acetal Plastic	ea	126	0.77	97.02
22-14-01	10	Tubing	1/8" ID, Standard Wall Teflon Tubing		40	0.23	9.20
22-11-01	10	Tubing- Polyethylene	1/4" OD, High Density	Foot	100	0.31	31.00
22-12-01	10	Tubing- Polyethylene	3/8" OD, 250 PSI, High Density	ft	505	0.41	207.05
22-13-01	10	Tubing- Polyethylene	1/2" OD, 250 PSI, High Density	ft	391.7	1.44	564.05
03-07-17	10	Unassigned	Unassigned	EA	0	0.00	0.00
I tem Code	Cat	Sub Category	Description	Unit	On Hand	Cost	Sub-Total
03-07-37	10	Unassigned	Unassigned	EA	0	0.00	0.00
03-07-75	10	Unassigned	Unassigned	EA	0	0.00	0.00
03-08-72	10	Unassigned	Unassigned	EA	0	0.00	0.00
03-07-12	10	Unassigned	Unassigned	EA	0	0.00	0.00
08-03-77	10	Unassigned	Unassigned	each	0	0.00	0.00
					Doly Flo	Total	t 2 E24 20

Poly Flo Total: \$ 3,536.20

**GRAND TOTAL:** \$ 3,536.20

sysadmin@phas.ubc.ca Intranet Home Page last updated: 2011-09-09

3 of 3